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  Galloway are a Suffolk based coach company offering
coach day excursions from Suffolk and Essex
travelling to a huge variety of destinations
in England and also into Europe. Whether you want to see a
hit show on the West End, visit a stately home, embark on a
rail adventure or have free time to explore different towns and
cities, we have a huge variety of days out available all
year. 
 
 And if you are needing Coach Hire from Suffolk,
Essex or Norfolk we can help too! Perhaps you need to transport
your guests for your wedding, you have a corporate event or you
and a group of friends that need to get to a show or
exhibition. We can provide a competitive coach hire quote to
fit your needs.
  
 With over 50 years’ experience in Coach travel
we have a wealth of knowledge behind us, ensuring each and
every customer feel valued from booking through to travelling
onboard. We have an excellent sales team available over the
phone between 10-3pm Monday – Friday. Or you can also book
a time to come and see us in our Mendlesham office too.
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  Theatre Day Trips

  Take a look at a selection of days out to the theatre
       [image: Les Miserables at Sondheim Theatre]      
 
 Les Miserables at Sondheim Theatre From Price: £93.00
 Departure Date: 13/06/2024
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 The Tina Turner Musical at Aldwych Theatre From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 13/06/2024
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 Shrek The Musical at Eventim Apollo From Price: £85.00
 Departure Date: 01/08/2024
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 Back to the Future the Musical at Adelphi Theatre From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 05/09/2024
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 The Tina Turner Musical at Aldwych Theatre From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 05/09/2024
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 Mamma Mia at Novello Theatre From Price: £85.00
 Departure Date: 19/09/2024
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 The Lion King at Lyceum Theatre From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 25/09/2024
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 Mrs Doubtfire the Comedy Musical From Price: £85.00
 Departure Date: 03/10/2024
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 MJ the Musical at Prince Edward Theatre From Price: £109.00
 Departure Date: 17/10/2024
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 Starlight Express at Troubadour Wembley Park  From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 17/10/2024
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 Starlight Express at Troubadour Wembley Park  From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 21/11/2024
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 The Devil Wears Prada at Dominon Theatre From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 29/11/2024
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 Only Fools & Horses The Musical at Eventim Apollo From Price: £95.00
 Departure Date: 18/12/2024
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 Starlight Express at Troubadour Wembley Park  From Price: £89.00
 Departure Date: 09/01/2025
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  Availability Search

   Tours All Tours
Day Excursions (All)
Show all
Departing Stowmarket
Departing Ipswich
Departing Felixstowe
Departing Colchester
Theatre
Special Events
Scenic Days Out
Museums & Attractions
Family Fun
Shopping
Towns & Cities
Festive Treats

 
  Date 1
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31

 Apr 2024
May 2024
Jun 2024
Jul 2024
Aug 2024
Sep 2024
Oct 2024
Nov 2024
Dec 2024
Jan 2025
Feb 2025
Mar 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Jun 2025
Jul 2025
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Sep 2025
Oct 2025
Nov 2025
Dec 2025
Jan 2026
Feb 2026
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Apr 2026
May 2026
Jun 2026
Jul 2026
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Sep 2026
Oct 2026
Nov 2026
Dec 2026
Jan 2027
Feb 2027
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Apr 2027
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  Flexibility (+/-) Exact Match
5 Days
10 Days
15 Days
20 Days
25 Days
30 Days
35 Days
40 Days
45 Days
50 Days
55 Days
60 Days
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16
17
18
19
20
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